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LEASE/ SALE 

1695 Fairgrounds Rd. NE. Salem Oregon 97301
TUCKER AUTO DEALERSHIP
Corner location with excellent access to downtown and I-5

Once upon a time this was a car dealership. This flatiron building with 
zero lot lines was built in 1948. It has been updated and modified over the 
decades and today is a multi-tenant retail building. Some unigue features 
include a bow string truss framed roof which provides beautiful architecture 
and tall ceiling in the shop area of the building. The main retail floor is an 
open showroom with 10’ ceilings for a traditional retail appearance. Lots of 
storefront windows along Fairgrounds Rd provides a large canvas to draw 
customers into the store. The current tenant space is about 1000 SF and is the 
most updated interior with modern ADA restroom and newer back office.  

OFFERED AT

$1.10/ SF NNN | $900,000.00

FEATURES
• MU II  ZONE
• 5000 SQUARE FEET 
• CORNER LOCATION  
• SIGNAGE
• OPEN SHOWROOM
• SHOP BAY WITH OFFICE
• 3 PHASE POWER
• NEW ROOF IN 2019
• POSSIBLE LIVE/ WORK
• 7,750 DAILY TRAFFIC COUNT
• SELLER CARRIED FINANCING

January 19, 2026

Fairgrounds West

03/17/2016

Fairgrounds East

03/17/2016

Fairgrounds north

03/17/2016



1695 Fairgrounds Rd. NE. Salem OR. 
Incredible location with exposure and access from both Portland 
Rd NE and Lancaster Dr. NE

LOCATION
Area Map

LOCAL BUSINESSES
• Kamacho Knudson PC 
• Michael The Archangel
• Salem Clinic
• M&S Sales
• Cycle Country
• Harbor Freight
• Chemeketa Community Coll.
• Portland General Electric
• Bulletproof Meals
• KP Health
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1695 Fairgrounds Rd NE Salem OR. 
Newly updated zone allows for a broader set of uses than the 
previous Commercial Retail. 

ZONING DESCRIPTION
(MU) Mixed Use II
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ZONING DESCRIPTION
(MU) Mixed Use II
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DEMOGRAPHICS

COMMUNITY SUMMARY
1620 Oxford St Se, Salem, Oregon, 97302
Drive time of 5 minutes

20,168

Population
Total

0.34%

Population
Growth

2.44

Average
HH Size

65.8

Diversity
Index

36.0

Median
Age

$64,567

Median
HH Income

$437,902

Median Home
Value

$79,080

Median Net
Worth

17.2%

Age <18

67.5%

Age 18-64

15.4%

Age 65+

19.7%
Services

19.1%
Blue Collar

61.2%
White Collar

Mortgage as Percent of Salary

<10 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-49 50+
0%
2%
4%
6%
8%

10%
12%
14%

Home Value

0%

10%

20%

30%

Household Income

0%

5%

10%

15%

Age Profile: 5 Year Increments

9.5 7.5 5.5 3.5 1.5 0.5 2.5 4.5 6.5 8.5

Dots show comparison
to Marion County

Home Ownership

46.4%

53.6%

Own Rent

Housing: Year Built

<1939 1940-49 1950-59

1960-69 1970-79 1980-89

1990-99 2000-09 2010-19

≥ 2020

Educational Attainment

< 9th Grade No Diploma

HS Diploma GED

Some College Assoc Degree

Bach Degree Grad Degree

Commute Time: Minutes

< 5 5-9 10-14

15-19 20-24 25-29

30-34 35-39 40-44

45-59 60-89 90+

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2025), ACS (2019-2023).
© 2025 Esri



1695 Fairgrounds Rd NE Salem OR.
Unique location in NE Salem with lots of surrounding 
neighborhoods. Highest and best use of the propety would be 
service oriented like child care, retail sales, etc.  

LOCATION
Parcel Map

COUNTY RECORDS
• 584799
• Map Tax Lot #072W06BD02900
• .11 Acres
• 4634 Square Feet
• Parcel #6900
• Property Class 201
• 2021 taxes $4,875.93
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www.co.marion.or.us
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NUMBERS
Tax Code Number

000 00 00 0
All acres listed are Net Acres, excluding any
portions of the taxlot within public ROWs

Acreage

Tick Marks: If a tick mark is indicated on the end of a line,
then the dimension goes to the tick mark.  This is used
when dimensions extend into public right-of-ways.

0.25 AC

NOTES

200.00
175.00

PLOT DATE: 7/6/2016
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1300
16800

   


